PURCHASE ORDER CENTRAL MINDANAO UNIVERSITY

22-8-JF-08

Address: Kabacan North Cotabato Date: 22-Jul-22	Supplier: KABACAN TILES CENTER			PO No:	GE-22-SV4 G 211		
Mode of Procurement: D SMALL VALUE	•				22-Jul-22		
Gentleman: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions Countained herein. Place of Delivery: CMU-Supply Office,Musuan,Bukidnon Delivery Term: TERM UNIT DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT COST AMOUNT 1 pcs Goose Neck Faucet 8 1,390.00 11,120.00 Offer: Heavy Duty Down Spout w/ P-trap Assembly(Lafonza) 5 1,190.00 5,950.00 3 pcs Plexible Hose 1/2 x 1/2 x 14" 10 157.00 1,570.00 5 sacks Adhesive Cement 14 295.00 4,130.00 6 Cm Titles 23.5 x 23.5 20.0 280.00 5,600.00 7 cm Titles (Sals 23.5 x 23.5 20.0 280.00 5,600.00 7 cm Titles (Spint) 12x12 90 69.50 6,255.00 Offer:30x30 9 Foot Bolt 3 450.00 1,350.00 8 cm Titles (White) 12x13 140 69.50 9,730.00 9 Foot Bolt 3 450.00 1,350.00 10 Door Chain Bolt 3 51,025.00 Reference: GINA B, BARBOSA Fifty One Thousand Twenty Five Pesos and No Cents In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Conforme: Very truly yours, Found Cluster: Date of the ORS/BURS: Date of the ORS/BURS Date of the ORS/BURS Date of	TIN:						
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions countained harvin. Place of Delivery: CMM-Supply Office, Musuan, Bukidnon Delivery Term: When Theiry (20) working dires from the receipt by the sepplier of Notice to Proceed (PTF) Payment Term: TEM UNIT DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT COST AMOUNT 1 pcs Goose Neck Faucet 8 1,390.00 11,120.00 Offer: Heavy Duty 00 5,950.00 Porand 5 1,190.00 5,950.00 2 pcs Down Spout w/ P-trap Assembly(Lafonza) 5 1,190.00 5,950.00 3 pcs Flexible Hose 1/2 x 1/2 x 1/4" 10 157.00 1,570.00 4 pcs Angle Vale via 1/2 x 1/2 10 367.00 3,670.00 5 sacks Adhesive Cement 14 295.00 4,130.00 Offer: Hose Subject Cement 14 295.00 4,130.00 Offer: Good 00 5,600.00 For miles (pink) 12x12 90 69.50 6,255.00 Offer: Good 00 5,600.00 For to tolt 3 450.00 1,350.00 Offer: Good 00 5,600.00 Perference: GINA B. BARBOSA Filty One Thousand Twenty Five Pesos and No Cents In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Conforme: Very truly yours, Found Cluster: Ors: Final Ament of Supplier President Og- Off-72 Dote MARIA JAMELLAH CELESTEM, MAGALONA,		n:		. Mode of Freedictical.	D OWINEL VALUE		
Countained herein.			nish this office the following articles subject	to the terms and condition	ne		
Date of Delivery: Payment Term: Payment Term: Payment Term: Payment Term: Payment Term: Payment Term: Payment Term: Payment Term: Payment Term: Payment Term: Payment Term: Payment Term: Payment Term: Payment Term: Payment Term: Payment Term: Payment Term: Payment Term: Paymen	countaine	d herein.	man are error and constraining artifacts dubject	to the terms and condition	113		
Date of Delivery: Payment Term: Payment Term: Payment Term: Payment Term: Payment Term: Payment Term: Payment Term: Payment Term: Payment Term: Payment Term: Payment Term: Payment Term: Payment Term: Payment Term: Payment Term: Payment Term: Payment Term: Payment Term: Paymen	Place of [Delivery:	CMU-Supply Office Musuan Bukidnon	Delivery Termanishis This co	\	the compliant Atation to	
TEM NO		•	·	Doniery romaniam many (w		ине ѕиррнег от монсе то	
TEM NO	Date of D	elivery:		Payment Term:			
1		LIMIT	DESCRIPTION		LINET COST	44401717	
Offer: Heavy Duty Down Spout w/ P-trap Assembly(Lafonza) 5	NO	ONT	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	
Offer: Heavy Duty Down Spout w/ P-trap Assembly(Lafonza) 5							
Offer: Heavy Duty Down Spout w/ P-trap Assembly(Lafonza) 5	1	pcs	Goose Neck Faucet	8	1,390.00	11,120.00	
Section			Offer: Heavy Duty				
Section			Down Spout w/ P-trap Assembly/Lafonza)		 		
3	2	pcs	1 ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' '	5	1,190.00	5,950.00	
4 pcs Angle Valve 1/2 x 1/2 10 367.00 3,670.00 5 sacks Adhesive Cement 14 295.00 4,130.00 6 Cm Tiles 23.5 x 23.5 20 280.00 5,600.00	3	DCS		10	157.00	4 570 00	
Sacks Adhesive Cement 14 295.00 4,130.00							
6 Cm Tiles 23.5 x 23.5							
Offer:60x60	6	Cm	=				
Offer:30x30 Section			Offer:60x60		200.00	0,000.00	
Offer:30x30 140 69.50 9,730.00	7	Cm	Tiles (pink) 12x12	90	69.50	6.255.00	
Offer:30x30 9 Foot Bolt 3 450.00 1,350.00 10 Door Chain Bolt 3 550.00 1,650.00 Reference: GINA B. BARBOSA 51,025.00 In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Conforme: Very truly yours, Royal Price Person of Supplier President Og- Og! VT Date Fund Cluster: ORS/BURS No.: Date of the ORS/BURS: Amount: P 51,025.00 Amount: P 51,			Offer:30x30			3,200,00	
9 Foot Bolt 3 450.00 1,350.00 10 Door Chain Bolt 3 550.00 1,650.00 Reference: GINA B. BARBOSA 51,025.00 Fifty One Thousand Twenty Five Pesos and No Cents In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Conforme: Very truly yours, Figurian Very truly yours, Signature over Printed Name of Supplier President Og-Ont D Date Fund Cluster:	8	cm	Tiles (white) 12x13	140	69.50	9,730.00	
Reference: GINA B. BARBOSA Fifty One Thousand Twenty Five Pesos and No Cents In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Conforme: Very truly yours, FIRMING Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date Fund Cluster: Funds Available: ORS/BURS No.: Date of the ORS/BURS: Amount: P 51,025.00			Offer:30x30		<u> </u>	,	
Reference: GINA B. BARBOSA Fifty One Thousand Twenty Five Pesos and No Cents In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Conforme: Very truly yours, FIRMAL Signature over Printed Name of Supplier O8- 091 &7 Date ORS/BURS No.: Date of the ORS/BURS: Amount: P 51,025.00		<u> </u>	-}	3	450.00	1,350.00	
Fifty One Thousand Twenty Five Pesos and No Cents In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Conforme: Very truly yours, Figurian Signature over Printed Name of Supplier O8- 091 07 Date ORS/BURS No.: Date of the ORS/BURS: Amount: P 51,025.00	10		Door Chain Bolt	3	550.00	1,650.00	
Fifty One Thousand Twenty Five Pesos and No Cents In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Conforme: Very truly yours, Figurian Signature over Printed Name of Supplier O8- 091 07 Date ORS/BURS No.: Date of the ORS/BURS: Amount: P 51,025.00					_}		
Fifty One Thousand Twenty Five Pesos and No Cents In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Conforme: Very truly yours, Figurian Signature over Printed Name of Supplier O8- 091 07 Date ORS/BURS No.: Date of the ORS/BURS: Amount: P 51,025.00	Reference: GINA B. BARBOSA						
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Conforme: Very truly yours,			-	31,025.00			
(1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Conforme: Very truly yours, Signature over Printed Name of Supplier President							
Conforme: ROVIN FIRMAL Signature over Printed Name of Supplier O8- 09- 27 Date Fund Cluster: Funds Available: MARIA JAMELLAH CELESTEM. MAGALONA, Very truly yours, JESUS ANTONIO G. DERUJE President ORS/BURS No.: Date of the ORS/BURS: Amount: P 51,025.00				ie specified above, a peri	any or one-term		
ROUND FRANCE Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Og- Og- Dg Date Fund Cluster: Funds Available: MARIA JAMELLAH CELESTEM. MAGALONA DESUS ANTONIO G. DERUE President ORS/BURS No.: Date of the ORS/BURS: Amount: P 51,025.00		one hercen	tion every day of delay small be imposed.				
ROUND FRANCE Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Og- Og- Dg Date Fund Cluster: Funds Available: MARIA JAMELLAH CELESTEM. MAGALONA DESUS ANTONIO G. DERUE President ORS/BURS No.: Date of the ORS/BURS: Amount: P 51,025.00	Conforme:						
Signature over Printed Name of Supplier O8- 09- 07 Date Fund Cluster: Funds Available: MARIA JAMELLAH CELESTEM. MAGALONA, Description of Dereption President ORS/BURS No.: Date of the ORS/BURS: Amount: P51,025.00	Very truly yours,						
Signature over Printed Name of Supplier O8- 09- 07 Date Fund Cluster: Funds Available: MARIA JAMELLAH CELESTEM. MAGALONA, Description of Dereption President ORS/BURS No.: Date of the ORS/BURS: Amount: P51,025.00	the and (Hall Olinh /						
Signature over Printed Name of Supplier O8- 09- 27 Date Fund Cluster: Funds Available: Date of the ORS/BURS: MARIA JAMELLAH CELESTEM. MAGALONA. President ORS/BURS No.: Date of the ORS/BURS: Amount: P 51,025.00	ROUND FARMAL! JESUS ANTONIO G. DERLIE						
O8- 09- 07 Date ORS/BURS No.: Date ORS/BURS No.: Date of the ORS/BURS: Amount: P							
Fund Cluster: ORS/BURS No.: Funds Available: Date of the ORS/BURS: MARIA JAMELLAH CELESTEM. MAGALONA, Amount: P 51,025.00_	U()						
Fund Cluster: ORS/BURS No.: Funds Available: Date of the ORS/BURS: MARIA JAMELLAH CELESTEM. MAGALONA, ORS/BURS No.: Date of the ORS/BURS:			08-09-22		,		
Date of the ORS/BURS: Amount: P51,025.00			Date				
Date of the ORS/BURS: Amount: P51,025.00	Fund Oiss	don	····	longió ling v			
MARIA JAMELLAH CELESTEM. MAGALONA, Amount: P 51,025.00							
MARIA JAMELLAH CELESTEM. MAGALONA	radus AV	aliable		Date of the ORS/BURS)	ŀ	
MARIA JAMELLAH CELESTEM. MAGALONA			ha.	Amount: B	E4 02E 00		
G)	"	v dz. v z.n.		1		}	
	!- <u>-</u>	•		<u> </u>			

